ALP CATALOG # EPA WGT EPA WGT EPA WGT EPA WGT EPA WGT EPA WGT EPA WGT EPA WGT
SNS-10-40-11-DE 10 4.00 4.00 11 92 10'-0" 4'-0" 14'-0" 29.0 725 22.0 550 17.0 425 14.0 350 11.0 275 9.0 225 8.0 200 6.0 150
SNS-15-40-11-DE 15 4.00 4.00 11 125 15'-0" 4'-0" 19'-0" 18.0 450 14.0 350 11.0 275 8.0 200 6.0 150 4.0 100 3.0 75 2.0 50
SNS-20-40-11-DE 20 4.00 4.00 11 170 20'-0" 5'-0" 25'-0" 11.0 275 8.0 200 5.0 125 3.0 75 2.0 50 1.0 25 - - - -
SNS-25-40-7-DE 25 4.00 4.00 7 287 25'-0" 5'-0" 30'-0" 13.0 325 9.0 225 6.0 150 4.0 100 2.0 50 1.0 25 - - - -
SNS-30-50-7-DE 30 5.00 5.00 7 422 30'-0" 5'-0" 35'-0" 17.0 425 12.0 300 7.0 175 4.0 100 2.0 50 - - - - - -
SNS-33-60-7-DE 33 6.00 6.00 7 568 33'-0" 6'-0" 39'-0" 23.0 575 16.0 400 10.0 250 6.0 150 3.0 75 1.0 25 - - - -
120 MPH 130 MPH 140 MPH 150 MPH110 MPHHGT
(FT)
Base
OD
(in)
Top
OD
(in)
Wall
Thk
(GA)
Structure
Weight
(lbs)
90 MPHMOUNT
HEIGHT
EMBED
LENGTH
OVERALL
LENGTH
80 MPH 100 MPH
EMBED DETAIL ALLOWABLE MAX EPA² & WEIGHT (lbs)POLE DIMENSIONS(SNS-DE) Square
Straight-Direct Embed